124000417349

	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-L	
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
tified Copies	Certificates of Status
pecial Instruction	s to Filing Officer:
	OMA
	Office Use Only



11/18/24--01004--022 **25.00

FILED 2024 NOV 18 AM 9: 22 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL

6

COVER LETTER

): Registration Section Division of Corporations

HSE Global Networks LLC

.

Name of Limited Liability Company

e enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

ease return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Rodney W. Carroll Jr.

		Name of Person			
	HSE Global Networks LL(C			
		Firm/Company			
	3400 NW 68th CT				
		Address			
	Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309)		SE 2	
	Hsetradeco@gmail.com	City/State and Zip Code		2024 KOV 18 SECRETARY TALLAHAS	
		to be used for future annual report noti	fication)	OV 18 7 TARY O AHASSI	11-11-24 11-11-24 2-11-24 2-11-24
or further information co	oncerning this matter, please c	all:			11. 11.
Rodney W. Carroll Jr.		561 583-1256 at ()		9 17 17 17	\Box
Name of	f Person		e Telephone Number	22 L	
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:				
■ \$25.00 Filing Fce	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Certificate o Certified Co (additional cop)	of Status & opy	

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

HSE Global Networks LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

e Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on	and assigned
prida document number L24000417349	

is amendment is submitted to amend the following:

If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

e new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."

ter new principal offices address, if applicable:

rincipal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)

iter new mailing address, if applicable:	<u>-</u>		
failing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		SE 20	
			-
If amending the registered agent and/or registered o	office address on our records, <u>en</u>	ter the name of the new registere	<u>d</u>
ent and/or the new registered office address here:		前部 重 江	ł
			i
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:			
New Registered Onjee Address.	Enter Florida street aa	ldress	
		, Florida	
	City	Zip Code	

w Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

nereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the vovisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and vcept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is sing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability ompany has been notified in writing of this change.

amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> being added <u>removed from our records</u>:

GR = Manager √BR = Authorized Member

<u>tle</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
GR	Rodney W. Carroll Jr.	3400 NW 68th CT	
		Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309	🗆 Remove
			□Change
			🗆 Add
		····	
			□Change
<u></u>			🗆 Add
			🗆 Remove
		,,,	TALLA HAS
			A HAde T HAA SS O Respore 177 FIAT 9 FIAT OShange
			🗆 Add
			Change
			🗆 Add
			CRemove
			□ Change

If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

٠

-

•

Add EIN number : 33	3-1324122
	SECRETARY TALLAHAS
	SECRETARY UF STATE
	AH 9:23 SEE, FL
	L 23

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

he record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the ord is filed.

11-04-2024 Dated	4:30pm
N	
<u></u>	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
Rodney W. Carroll Jr.	

Typed or printed name of signee

MIRS DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE CINCINNATI OH 45999-0023

. .

Date of this notice: 10-04-2024

Employer Identification Number: 33-1324122

Form: SS-4

Number of this notice: CP 575 A

For assistance you may call us at: 1-800-829-4933

IF YOU WRITE, ATTACH THE STUB AT THE END OF THIS NOTICE.

WE ASSIGNED YOU AN EMPLOYER IDENTIFICATION NUMBER

Thank you for applying for an Employer Identification Number (EIN). We assigned you EIN 33-1324122. This EIN will identify you, your business accounts, tax returns, and documents, even if you have no employees. Please keep this notice in your permanent records.

Taxpayers request an EIN for their business. Some taxpayers receive CP575 notices when another person has stolen their identity and are opening a business using their information. If you did **not** apply for this EIN, please contact us at the phone number or address fisted on the top of this notice.

When filing tax documents, making payments, or replying to any related porrespondence, it is very important that you use your EIN and complete name and address exactly as shown above. Any variation may cause a delay in processing, result in incorrect information in your account, or even cause you to be assigned more than one EIN. If the information is, not correct as shown above, please make the correction using the attached tear, off stub; 11 and return it to us.

Based on the information received from you or your representative, you must full the following forms by the dates shown.

Form	940	01/31/2025
Form	943	01/31/2025
Form	944	01/31/2025

If you have questions about the forms or the due dates shown, you can call us at the phone number or write to us at the address shown at the top of this notice. If you need help in determining your annual accounting period (tax year), see Publication 538, Accounting Periods and Methods.

We assigned you a tax classification (corporation, partnership, etc.) based on information obtained from you or your representative. It is not a legal determination of your tax classification, and is not binding on the IRS. If you want a legal determination of your tax classification, you may request a private letter ruling from the IRS under the guidelines in Revenue Procedure 2020-1, 2020-1 I.R.B. 1 (or superseding Revenue Procedure for the year at issue). Note: Certain tax classification elections can be requested by filing Form 8832, Entity Classification Election. See Form 8832 and its instructions for additional information.

IMPORTANT INFORMATION FOR S CORPORATION ELECTION:

If you intend to elect to file your return as a small business corporation, an election to file a Form 1120-S, U.S. Income Tax Return for an S Corporation, must be made within certain timeframes and the corporation must meet certain tests. All of this information is included in the instructions for Form 2553, Election by a Small Business Corporation.

HSE GLOBAL NETWORKS LLC RODNEY CARROLL SOLE MBR 3400 NW 68TH CT FT LAUDERDALE, FL 33309

Electronic Articles of Organization For Florida Limited Liability Company

L24000417349 FILED 8:00 AM September 25, 2024 Sec. Of State fjeggleston

2024 NOV 18

Â.

ò

Article I

The name of the Limited Liability Company is: HSE GLOBAL NETWORKS LLC

Article II

The street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: 3400 NW 68TH CT FORT LAUDERDALE, FL. 33309

The mailing address of the Limited Liability Company is: 3400 NW 68TH CT FORT LAUDERDALE, FL. 33309

Article III

Other provisions, if any:

GLOBAL NETWORKING COMPANY OFFERING SOLUTIONS TO BUSINESSOWNERS AND NON-PROFIT ORGANIZATIONS

Article IV

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

RODNEY W CARROLL JR. 3400 NW 68TH CT FORT LAUDERDALE, FL. 33309

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited \propto liability company at the place designated in this certificate. Upperhyperset the liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes, relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept-the obligations of my position as registered agent. $\sum_{i=1}^{n}$

Registered Agent Signature: RODNEY W. CARROLL JR.

Article V

The effective date for this Limited Liability Company shall be:

09/25/2024

Signature of member or an authorized representative

Electronic Signature: RODNEY W. CARROLL JR.

I am the member or authorized representative submitting these Articles of Organization and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. I understand the requirement to file an annual report between January 1st and May 1st in the calendar year following formation of the LLC and every year thereafter to maintain "active" status.